
Tournament Junior Golf Challenge Schwäbisch Hall 2024
Date May 21, 2024
Round 1

Nr. Time Tee Name Nation HCP Gender Age

1 08:30 1
Ringwald, Eva Germany -3.8 Female 18

Johnson, Joy Germany -2.8 Female 18

2 08:40 1
Wennestam, Miles Switzerland -3.6 Male 16

Koller, Yves Switzerland -2.9 Male 18

3 08:50 1

Burmann, Maya Germany -2.1 Female 18

Dürr, Clara Germany -1.3 Female 16

Bonerz, Anna Germany -0.7 Female 14

4 09:00 1

Kumlehn, Ben Germany -2.1 Male 23

Heß, Leopold Germany -1.8 Male 16

Gratzl, Ben-Gabriel Germany -1.7 Male 18

5 09:10 1

Fässler, Luis Germany -1.3 Male 18

Gisler, Luca Switzerland -0.5 Male 23

Brand, Bennet Germany -0.4 Male 18

6 09:20 1

Schneider, Emilia Germany +1.1 Female 16

Maciej, Sara Germany +1.6 Female 18

Licka, Maria-Theresa Germany +1.9 Female 23

7 09:30 1

Lück, Justus Germany -0.3 Male 18

Herb, Luca Jérôme Germany -0.1 Male 16

Gaur, Pratyush Germany 0.0 Male 16

8 09:40 1

Süntzenich, David Germany +0.2 Male 14

Ren, Keyong Germany +0.3 Male 18

Agrawal, Aarav Germany +0.3 Male 18

9 09:50 1

Müller-Trunk, Leopold Germany +0.4 Male 16

Dopple, Luan Switzerland +0.4 Male 16

Liang, Paul Germany +0.5 Male 16

10 10:00 1

Wöhler, Marco Germany +0.7 Male 23

Bost, Alexander Germany +0.9 Male 23

Siegling, Fabrizio Germany +1.3 Male 18
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Nr. Time Tee Name Nation HCP Gender Age

11 08:30 10
Mieschke, Maximilian Switzerland +1.3 Male 14

Becke, Konstantin Germany +1.3 Male 16

12 08:40 10
Bauer, Julia Austria +2.1 Female 18

Wöhler, Michelle Germany +2.5 Female 18

13 08:50 10

Reininger, Tim Germany +2.0 Male 23

Nessler, Norman Germany +2.5 Male -

Siegling, Tiziano Germany +2.7 Male 18

14 09:00 10

Sommer, Aylin Germany +2.8 Female 23

Brand, Emma Germany +2.9 Female 14

Schumacher, Nina Germany +3.5 Female 16

15 09:10 10

Kaufmann, Niklas Switzerland +2.8 Male 16

Hediger, Cyrill Switzerland +2.9 Male 16

Lützelschwab, Jan Switzerland +2.9 Male 16

16 09:20 10

Gratzl, Marc Germany +3.0 Male 16

Gaur, Eashaan Germany +3.2 Male 14

Stuerznickel, Luis Germany +3.5 Male 14

17 09:30 10

Ruff, Talisia Germany +3.8 Female 14

Stillich, Marla Germany +3.9 Female 14

Maciej, Anne Germany +4.6 Female 14

18 09:40 10

Hiss, Tom Germany +4.8 Male 16

Jooss, Juan Luis Germany +4.8 Male 18

Burkart, Otto Germany +5.0 Male 14

19 09:50 10

Kraus, Louis-Amon Germany +5.4 Male 14

Hildebrand, Tim Germany +5.9 Male 16

Zhang, Yufei Germany +7.4 Male 16

20 10:00 10

Pitzer, Matti Germany +9.3 Male 14

Hugentobler, Yannick Switzerland +9.4 Male 14

Friederich, Maximin Germany +9.7 Male 14
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